
PIZZA PREP TABLES
RAIL PAN CAPACITY

46”
Wide 

Models

(6) 1/3 pans, maximum 6” deep

No additional divider bars req’d

(12) 1/6 pans, maximum 6” deep

No additional divider bars req’d

(18) 1/9 pans, maximum 6” deep

No additional divider bars req’d

67”
Wide 

Models

(9) 1/3 pans, maximum 6” deep

No additional divider bars req’d

(18) 1/6 pans, maximum 6” deep

No additional divider bars req’d

(27) 1/9 pans, maximum 6” deep

No additional divider bars req’d

93”
Wide 

Models

(12) 1/3 pans, maximum 6” deep

No additional divider bars req’d

(24) 1/6 pans, maximum 6” deep

No additional divider bars req’d

(36) 1/9 pans, maximum 6” deep

No additional divider bars req’d

PAN
SIZE

FULL SIZE
12 Τ3 4” x 20 Τ3 4”

2/3 SIZE
13 Τ3 4” x 12 Τ3 4”

1/2 SIZE
12 Τ3 4” x 10 Τ3 8”

1/2 SIZE LONG
20 Τ3 4” x 6 Τ7 16”

1/3 SIZE
12 Τ3 4” x 6 Τ7 8”

1/4 SIZE
10 Τ3 8” x 6 Τ3 8”

1/6 SIZE
6 Τ7 8” x 6 Τ1 4”

1/9 SIZE
6 Τ3 4” x 4 Τ1 4”

Pan Depth 2-1/2” 4” 6” 2-1/2” 4” 6” 2-1/2” 4” 6” 2-1/2” 4” 6” 2-1/2” 4” 6” 2-1/2” 4” 6” 2-1/2” 4” 6” 2-1/2” 4”

Cups 36 60 88 24 40 57 16 28 40 16 28 40 10.5 18 26 6.4 12 19 10.5 18 26 2.5 5

Quarts 9 15 22 6 10 14.25 4 7 10 4 7 10 2.6 4.5 6.5 1.6 3 4.75 2.6 4.5 6.5 .63 1.25

- Pans by others. Full complement of 1/3 size pans, 4” deep, and divider bars are included. Pan sizes are industry standard, but actual sizes may vary slightly by manufacturer.

FULL SIZE PAN EQUIVALENCY CHART
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- Additional divider bars may be required to accommodate above pan layouts (Individual divider bars sold as Accessories).  #52003 | 9/17/2018 Divider bars, Drawers, & Rail Air Duct on the back…

1/31/31/31/31/31/3 1/31/31/3

1/31/31/31/31/31/31/31/31/3 1/31/31/3

1/31/31/31/31/31/3

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9



A
C

C
ES

SO
R

IE
S

 Rail Pan Capacity on the front… #52003 | 9/17/2018

Optional: Up to (6) HS-4007
per drawer to accommodate 

different size pans

Each Drawer Fits (2) Full Sized Pans, Up to 6” Deep

Long Drawer Divider

3A3574-03 One divider bar per kit 
(Included)

Short Drawer Divider

HS-4007
One divider bar per kit 

(Recommended for 1/2 sized & 
smaller pans)

Confirm Divider Bars and Pans are in Place

• The entire rail MUST be covered by pans and rail dividers at 

all times. Otherwise, the appliance will not cool properly.

• Do not use damaged rail dividers or pans.

• At startup, let the appliance cool before replacing product.

• On some models, an extra rail divider is included. Use the extra 

rail divider if a gap remains after all pans and all other rail 

dividers are in place. Some pans on the market are slightly 

larger and do not require the extra rail divider.

Front-to-Back Divider

DRAWER INFO

HS-4009
One divider bar per kit

Stainless Steel Shelf

HS-5154 – PR46 

HS-5153 – PR67 & PR93

Additional Epoxy Shelf

HS-5152 – PR46

HS-5151 – PR67 & PR93

Single Overshelf Kit*

HS-5229 – PR46 units
HS-5231 – PR67 units

(2) HS-5229 – PR93 units

Double Overshelf Kit*

HS-5228 – PR46 units
HS-5230 – PR67 units

(2) HS-5228 – PR93 units

How to Remove, Clean, and Replace the Rail Air Duct
1.  Remove all the food, pans, and dividers from the rail.
2.  Unplug the appliance. 
3.  Remove the Upper Right Air Duct panel(s) then the Lower Air Duct 

panel(s) by lifting them out (no tools necessary).
4.  Clean the panels with a mild soap and warm water. Do not use 

abrasive or ammonia cleaners.

PR46
CPT46

5.  Replace the Left Lower Air Duct panel. Placing it on the lower lip in the rail. Install the other Lower Air Duct panels
working from left to right.

6.  Replace the Upper Right Air Duct panel. The side of the panel should fit snuggly against the right inside of the rail. 
Install the other Upper Air Duct panels working from right to left.

7.  Place the rail divider bars and pans into their correct positions. Plug the appliance back in and close the rail cover. Allow 
the appliance to cool before replacing product (For complete instructions see the Instruction Manual). 

HS-4009

INCLUDED

For proper cooling performance make sure:

Air duct panels are placed in their proper location and orientation. The entire rail must be covered by rail dividers and pans (no gapping).

46” wide
Rail & Top

67” wide
Rail & Top

Support rail cover 
when cleaning

PR67
CPT67

Upper Right 
Air Duct Panel

Upper Center
Air Duct Panel

Move all the way 
to the right inside
the rail

Support rail cover 
when cleaning

Move all the way 
to the right inside
the rail

Support rail cover 
when cleaning

93” wide
Rail & Top

PR93
CPT93

Upper Right 
Air Duct Panel

Upper Center
Air Duct Panel

Move all the way 
to the right inside
the rail

RAIL & DIVIDER BAR INFO

Upper Right 
Air Duct Panel

Lower
Air Duct Panel

*Compatible with models manufactured since 
March 2016. (Serial # GXXXXXA and after)

*Compatible with models manufactured since 
March 2016. (Serial # GXXXXXA and after)


